TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

FEMALE Entry #
60-64
172
65-69
198
193
227
229
MALE Entry #
55-59
203
60-64
185
230
65-69
166
70-74
173
75-79
270

Badminton Singles

Participant

MARY RUTH CAMPBELL

DIANE GARRETT
BECKY KING
NONIE WILSON
CAROL BRADLEY

Participant

JM FULTZ

TERRY MILLER
PAUL GORDON

KENNETH BROWN

ED CAMPBELL

JM HATCHETT

AGE

61

68
68
67
66

AGE

58

61
63

69

73

76

PLACE

A WN P

PLACE

N -

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

Time/Score

21-8,21-15
8-21,15-21



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14
Basketball Free Throw
FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
60-64
241 TERESA LEE 63 1 2/10,4/5
172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 2 2/10,2/5
224 CANDY BUCKNER 60 3 2/10,2/5
65-69
229 CAROL BRADLEY 66 1 5/10
198 DIANE GARRETT 68 2 3/10
193 BECKY KING 68 3 2/10
227 NONIE WILSON 67 4 1/10
70-74
254 REBECCA MOORE 72 1 3/10
80-84
269 TWANETTE NICKELL 82 1 7/10
209 SUE BRATTON 84 2 3/10
85-89
245 RUTH HARWELL 88 1 2/10,2/5
206 CORA WARD 86 2 2/10,1/5
90-94
199 BROWNIE MAYBERRY 93 1 2/10
MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59
203 JM FULTZ 58 1 5/10
60-64
230 PAUL GORDON 63 1 2/10
185 TERRY MILLER 61 2 0/10,2/5,2/5
205 ROCKY NELSON 62 3 0/10,2/5,1/5
65-69
166 KENNETH BROWN 69 1 8/10
70-74
173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1 4/10
194 CLIFFORD KING 72 2 2/10
75-79

270 JM HATCHETT 76 1 0/10



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014
19-Sep-14

80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 2/10



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

FEMALE

MALE

60-64

65-69

70-74

80-84

85-89

90-94

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

Softball Throw

Entry # Participant

172
224

229
198
227
218

254

269
209

206
245
246
247

199

MARY RUTH CAMPBELL

CANDY BUCKNER

CAROL BRADLEY
DIANE GARRETT
NONIE WILSON
BARBARA MORGAN

REBECCA MOORE

TWANETTE NICKELL
SUE BRATTON

CORA WARD
RUTH HARWELL
RUTH BROWN
HAZEL VIOLET

BROWNIE MAYBERRY

Entry # Participant

203

185
230
205

166

173
194

270

JM FULTZ

TERRY MILLER
PAUL GORDON
ROCKY NELSON

KENNETH BROWN

ED CAMPBELL
CLIFFORD KING

JM HATCHETT

AGE

61
60

66
68
67
69

72

82
84

86
88
88
89

93

AGE

58

61
63
62

69

73
72

76

PLACE

N =

A WN P

N =

A WN P

PLACE

WN P

=

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

61'8"
411"

651"
48'5"
432"
288"

75

52'5"
45'

40
39!2"
34!5"
29|5u

43

Time/Score

102'4"

100
95
787"

86'9"

148'8"
69'8"

67'5"



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014
19-Sep-14

80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 787"



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

MALE
60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89

Entry # Participant

180

166
219
181

179
273
173
184

215
189
167

207
168
236

212

WILLIAM GARNER

KENNETH BROWN
BOB WATSON
JOHN MILLER

DON MIDGETT
KIRK NIEMILLER
ED CAMPBELL
JOE WILLIAMS

JOE BURT
JOHN BREWSTER
JAMES POTTS

KENNETH CROWELL
DENNY SLONE
JOHN WENDLING

DUANE THORPE

Golf

AGE

61

69
67
66

73
73
73
73

77
76
79

80
80
80

85

PLACE

WN P A WNPF WN -

WN -

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

102

86
95
109

74
90
91
96

94
99

86
104
111

107



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

MALE
55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

80-84

H or seshoes

Entry # Participant

203

230
185
205

166

173
194

236

JM FULTZ

PAUL GORDON
TERRY MILLER
ROCKY NELSON

KENNETH BROWN

ED CAMPBELL
CLIFFORD KING

JOHN WENDLING

AGE

58

63
61
62

69

73
72

80

PLACE

WN -

N -

19-Sep-14

Time/Score



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

FEMALE
60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89

90-94

Shuffleboard Singles

Entry # Participant

172
276

198
193
248
218

254

232
231

269
209

246
174
247
245

199

MARY RUTH CAMPBELL

SUSIE HENDERSON

DIANE GARRETT
BECKY KING
SANDY CALVERT
BARBARA MORGAN

REBECCA MOORE

ROYLYN BARBER
BETTY COLLINS

TWANETTE NICKELL
SUE BRATTON

RUTH BROWN
BETTY KELLEY
HAZEL VIOLET
RUTH HARWELL

BROWNIE MAYBERRY

AGE

61
63

68
68
65
69

72

76
76

82
84

88
85
89
88

93

PLACE

N - A WN P N -

N -

A WNPF

19-Sep-14

Time/Score



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
60-64

276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 1 22:03

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 2 24:09

241 TERESA LEE 63 3 31:47
70-74

251 YAGLOWSKI PHYLLIS 73 1 1:11.00
90-94

252 CHRISTINE GILPIN 92 1 1:21.00

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

203 JM FULTZ 58 1 15:97
65-69

220 DAVID HAZELWOOD 67 1 17:78
70-74

173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1 37:59
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 18:12



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

200M Run

FEMALE Entry # Participant

60-64

276

SUSIE HENDERSON

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL
241 TERESA LEE
70-74
251 YAGLOWSKI PHYLLIS
MALE Entry # Participant
55-59
203 JM FULTZ
65-69
220 DAVID HAZELWOOD
70-74
173 ED CAMPBELL
80-84

236

JOHN WENDLING

AGE

63
61
63

73

AGE

58

67

73

80

PLACE

WN P

PLACE

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

55:69
56:53
1:22.19

1:47.00

Time/Score

40:88

39:19

1:26.38

45:84

10



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 11

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
60-64

276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 1 13:45

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 2 13:47
70-74

251 YAGLOWSKI PHYLLIS 73 1 14:16

MALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1 13:25.53
75-79

195 CHARLES BRITT 79 1 13:57
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 13:45



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

Discus
FEMALE Entry # Participant AGE

60-64

276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61
65-69

191 CHERYL STANLEY 65

198 DIANE GARRETT 68

229 CAROL BRADLEY 66

218 BARBARA MORGAN 69
70-74

254 REBECCA MOORE 72
80-84

204 PATRICIA MULLEN 80
85-89

246 RUTH BROWN 88

247 HAZEL VIOLET 89

MALE Entry # Participant AGE

55-59

253 ROBERT MOORE 55

203 JM FULTZ 58
60-64

185 TERRY MILLER 61

230 PAUL GORDON 63

205 ROCKY NELSON 62
65-69

221 STEVEN THOMASON 66

190 KENNETH STANLEY 68
70-74

173 ED CAMPBELL 73

194 CLIFFORD KING 72
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80

PLACE

N =

A WN P

PLACE

N -

N -

N =

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

396"
393"

64'10"
307"
26'11"
16'8"

28'11"

531"

216"

16'4"

Time/Score

827"
547"

753"
51'3"
437"

137'10"
109'8"

95
494"

631"

12



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

FEMALE

MALE

60-64

65-69

70-74

80-84

85-89

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

80-84

Javedin

Entry # Participant

276
172
224

191
198
229
218

254

204

246
247
206

SUSIE HENDERSON

MARY RUTH CAMPBELL

CANDY BUCKNER

CHERYL STANLEY
DIANE GARRETT
CAROL BRADLEY
BARBARA MORGAN

REBECCA MOORE

PATRICIA MULLEN

RUTH BROWN
HAZEL VIOLET
CORA WARD

Entry # Participant

253
203

230
205
185

190
221

173
194
225

236

ROBERT MOORE
JM FULTZ

PAUL GORDON
ROCKY NELSON
TERRY MILLER

KENNETH STANLEY
STEVEN THOMASON

ED CAMPBELL
CLIFFORD KING
RUSS KNAPP

JOHN WENDLING

AGE

63
61
60

65
68
66
69

72

80

88
89
86

AGE

55
58

63
62
61

68
66

73
72
72

80

PLACE

WN P

A WN P

WN -

PLACE

= WN - N -

WN P

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

362"
285"
136"

35
277",27'6"
27'7",26'9"

185"

238"

362"

175"
135"

Time/Score

77
44'5"

527"
5010"
46'4"

106'1"
97'10"

o4
371"
361"

8310"

13



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

Shot Put

Entry # Participant

SUSIE HENDERSON

MARY RUTH CAMPBELL

DIANE GARRETT
CAROL BRADLEY

REBECCA MOORE

PATRICIA MULLEN

RUTH BROWN
HAZEL VIOLET

Entry # Participant

FEMALE
60-64
276
172
65-69
198
229
70-74
254
80-84
204
85-89
246
247
MALE
55-59
253
203
60-64
230
205
65-69
221
190
70-74
173
194
225
75-79
195
80-84

236

ROBERT MOORE
JM FULTZ

PAUL GORDON
ROCKY NELSON

STEVEN THOMASON
KENNETH STANLEY

ED CAMPBELL
CLIFFORD KING
RUSS KNAPP

CHARLES BRITT

JOHN WENDLING

AGE

63
61

68
66

72

80

88

89

AGE

55
58

63
62

66
68

73
72
72

79

80

PLACE

N -

=

PLACE

N = N

WN -

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

199"
17

192"
118"

187"

18

710"

411"

Time/Score

295"
23

222"
221"

393"
3411"

315"
24'6"
2011"

21'10"

296"

14



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 15

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
60-64

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 1 11:35

241 TERESA LEE 63 2 11:41

276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 3 13:04
70-74

251 YAGLOWSKI PHYLLIS 73 1 34:00
90-94

252 CHRISTINE GILPIN 92 1 41:00

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

203 JM FULTZ 58 1 8:13
65-69

220 DAVID HAZELWOOD 67 1 8:37
70-74

173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1 8:38
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 9:94



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 16
FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score

60-64

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 1

276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 2

224 CANDY BUCKNER 60 3
65-69

198 DIANE GARRETT 68 1

193 BECKY KING 68 2
80-84

209 SUE BRATTON 84 1

269 TWANETTE NICKELL 82 2
85-89

245 RUTH HARWELL 88 1

246 RUTH BROWN 88 2
90-94

199 BROWNIE MAYBERRY 93 1



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 17
Shuffleboard Singles
MALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59
203 JM FULTZ 58 1
60-64
185 TERRY MILLER 61 1
230 PAUL GORDON 63 2
205 ROCKY NELSON 62 3
65-69
166 KENNETH BROWN 69 1
70-74
194 CLIFFORD KING 72 1
173 ED CAMPBELL 73 2
225 RUSS KNAPP 72 3
75-79

270 JM HATCHETT 76 1



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 18
50M Backstroke

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

201 GEORGIA UDE 72 1 1.19.04

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

278 HANSON JM 59 1 0.44.62
75-79

196 JON JEPSEN 79 1 1.32.22
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 0.56.25



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 19
100M Backstroke

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

201 GEORGIA UDE 72 1 2.57.57

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

278 HANSON JM 59 1 1.37.75
75-79

196 JON JEPSEN 79 1 3.20.00
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 2.13.66



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 20
50M Breaststroke

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

201 GEORGIA UDE 72 1 1.21.16

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
75-79

196 JON JEPSEN 79 1 1.42.19
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 0.56.09



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

100M

FEMALE
70-74

Entry # Participant

201 GEORGIA UDE

MALE

Entry # Participant

55-59

278 HANSON JM
75-79

196 JON JEPSEN
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING

Breaststroke

AGE PLACE

72 1

AGE PLACE

59 1
79 1
80 1

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

3.03.87

Time/Score

1.44.88

3.50.41

21247



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14
50M Butterfly
MALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59
278 HANSON JM 59 1 0.37.13
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 1.28.68

22



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 23
50M Freestyle

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

201 GEORGIA UDE 72 1 1.03.28

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

278 HANSON JM 59 1 0.34.85
75-79

196 JON JEPSEN 79 1 1.12.43
80-84

236 JOHN WENDLING 80 1 0.52.72



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 24
100M Freestyle

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

201 GEORGIA UDE 72 1 2.23.06

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

278 HANSON JM 59 1 1.20.00
75-79

196 JON JEPSEN 79 1 2.42.81



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

Table Tennis Singles

Entry # Participant

DIANE GARRETT

Entry # Participant

FEMALE
65-69
198
MALE
50-54
275
55-59
274
60-64
185
205
70-74

173

TIMOTHY ROUNTREE

DENNIS ROUNTREE

TERRY MILLER
ROCKY NELSON

ED CAMPBELL

AGE

68

AGE

52

56

61
62

73

PLACE

PLACE

19-Sep-14

Time/Score

Time/Score

25



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 26
Tennis Singles

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
55-59

271 KIMBERLY WHITE 57 1 7-5,6-4

272 PAMELA KELLER 57 2 5-7,4-6

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
65-69

250 JAMES RICHARDS 66 1



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 27

FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
60-64

276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 1 2:39

172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 2 2:50

241 TERESA LEE 63 3 3:22

MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74

173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1 2:38



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014

19-Sep-14 28
Power Walk (1 mile)
FEMALE Entry# Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
60-64
172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 1 15:19
276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 2 15:19
241 TERESA LEE 63 3 15:28
MALE Entry # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
70-74
173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1 14:17
75-79
195 CHARLES BRITT 79 1
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FEMALE

MALE

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

85-89

90-94

50-54

55-59

19-Sep-14

Bowling Singles

Entry # Participant

210

211

267
263
188
276

264
238
239
229

177
170
258
257

176
232
183

260
249
245

187

CHERYL ZIEGLER

CAROLYN GLOVER

JANICE TATUM
CAROL BERTHANY
KATHY SZABO
SUSIE HENDERSON

SHIRLEY DUGGIN
CAROLYN PITTS
JuDY DUDLEY

CAROL BRADLEY

DONNA MONTGOMERY

SHIRLEY KIRBY
ANN DRAPER
LOUISE MOORE

EVELYN OLIPHANT
ROYLYN BARBER
ROSE THOMPSON

VERA REYNOLDS
CONNIE BARTON
RUTH HARWELL

FRANCES BATT

Entry # Participant

208

228
214

TIM OLIPHANT

ROBERT MITCHELL
DAVID REED

AGE

51

59

61
63
60
63

69
68
68
66

70
72
74
74

78
76
79

86
85
88

92

AGE

54

56
56

PLACE Time/Score
1 545
1 422
1 505
2 430
3 429
4 367
1 466
2 431
3 424
4 242
1 507
2 495
3 470
4 465
1 398
2 390
3 274
1 428
2 420
3 411
1 362

PLACE Time/Score
1 476
1 586
2 430

29
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60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

205
230

192
262
175
237

255
235
256
202

242
169
240
265

243
233

ROCKY NELSON
PAUL GORDON

ROBERT IRWIN
CHARLES RAINWATER
JAMES MCDANIEL
ALEX PITTS

EUGENE BURRAHM
JOHN ROSSON

JOE MOORE

PAUL HANOVER

JACK [INSCO

TAL GREER

DAVID STURTEVANT
ANDY ANDERSON

ROBERT TILLIS
ALDERSON CHARLES

62
63

67
68
65
65

71
74
71
70

79
78
75
76

84
84

A WNPF A WN P N

A WNPF

N =

19-Sep-14

414
248

535
522
459
422

651
593
554
509

522
504
494
490

454
393

30
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19-Sep-14

AGE CATEGORY ENTRY # Participant

FEMALE

188
210

FEMALE

211
170

FEMALE

264
267

263
258

276
268

FEMALE

239
238

FEMALE

171
177

197
257

266
260

FEMALE

232
231

FEMALE

249
245

MALE

228
214

MALE

50-54

KATHY SZABO
CHERYL ZIEGLER

55-59

CAROLYN GLOVER
SHIRLEY KIRBY

60-64

SHIRLEY DUGGIN
JANICE TATUM

CAROL BERTHANY
ANN DRAPER

SUSIE HENDERSON
DIANNE WOODSON

65-69

JUDY DUDLEY
CAROLYN PITTS

70-74

JUDY CALKINS

DONNA MONTGOMERY

ELIZABETH FARIS
LOUISE MOORE

EVIE BATES
VERA REYNOLDS

75-79

ROYLYN BARBER
BETTY COLLINS

85-89

CONNIE BARTON
RUTH HARWELL

55-59
ROBERT MITCHELL
DAVID REED
60-64

AGE PLACE Time/Score

Bowling Doubles

60
51

59
72

69
61

63
74

63
63

68
68

74
70

73
74

72
86

76
76

85
88

56
56

w w NN Ll Lol o w w NN Ll Lol o

e

883
883

717
717

1041
1041

707
707

706
706

920
920

990
990

853
853

750
750

793
793

896
896

1185
1185



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014
19-Sep-14

AGE CATEGORY ENTRY # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score
230 PAUL GORDON 63 1 673
205 ROCKY NELSON 62 1 673
MALE 65-69
265 ANDY ANDERSON 76 1 964
262 CHARLES RAINWATER 68 1 964
237 ALEX PITTS 65 2 892
240 DAVID STURTEVANT 75 2 892
MALE 70-74
242 JACK INSCO 79 1 1119
235 JOHN ROSSON 74 1 1119
169 TAL GREER 78 2 965
256 JOE MOORE 71 2 965
259 LENNY GELTNER 71 3 928
261 DAVID GRAFF 74 3 928
MALE 75-79
178 DONN GEAR 79 1 1020
186 KENNETH MITCHELL 81 1 1020



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014
19-Sep-14

AGE CATEGORY ENTRY # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score

Shuffleboard Doubles

55-59
203 JM FULTZ 58 1
185 TERRY MILLER 61 1
60-64
173 ED CAMPBELL 73 1
172 MARY RUTH CAMPBELL 61 1
254 REBECCA MOORE 72 2
205 ROCKY NELSON 62 2
229 CAROL BRADLEY 66 3
230 PAUL GORDON 63 3
65-69
166 KENNETH BROWN 69 1
246 RUTH BROWN 88 1
198 DIANE GARRETT 68 2
199 BROWNIE MAYBERRY 93 2
193 BECKY KING 68 3
194 CLIFFORD KING 72 3
226 ALVIN DURHAM 82 4
279 GENE DURHAM 66 4
70-74
270 JM HATCHETT 76 1
225 RUSS KNAPP 72 1
75-79
232 ROYLYN BARBER 76 1
231 BETTY COLLINS 76 1
80-84
209 SUE BRATTON 84 1
206 CORA WARD 86 1
174 BETTY KELLEY 85 2
269 TWANETTE NICKELL 82 2



TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR GAMESWINNERS REPORT - 2014
19-Sep-14

AGE CATEGORY ENTRY # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score

Bowling Mixed Doubles

50-54
214 DAVID REED 56 1 898
210 CHERYL ZIEGLER 51 1 898
55-59
232 ROYLYN BARBER 76 1 937
228 ROBERT MITCHELL 56 1 937
60-64
265 ANDY ANDERSON 76 1 990
267 JANICE TATUM 61 1 990
277 JM HENDERSON 68 2 799
276 SUSIE HENDERSON 63 2 799
263 CAROL BERTHANY 63 3 789
205 ROCKY NELSON 62 3 789
229 CAROL BRADLEY 66 4 508
230 PAUL GORDON 63 4 508
65-69
171 JUDY CALKINS 74 1 1089
192 ROBERT IRWIN 67 1 1089
239 JUuDY DUDLEY 68 2 1037
240 DAVID STURTEVANT 75 2 1037
237 ALEX PITTS 65 3 1015
238 CAROLYN PITTS 68 3 1015
264 SHIRLEY DUGGIN 69 4 1004
262 CHARLES RAINWATER 68 4 1004
70-74
258 ANN DRAPER 74 1 1009
261 DAVID GRAFF 74 1 1009
249 CONNIE BARTON 85 2 1006
235 JOHN ROSSON 74 2 1006
255 EUGENE BURRAHM 71 3 992
257 LOUISE MOORE 74 3 992
178 DONN GEAR 79 4 937

177 DONNA MONTGOMERY 70 4 937
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AGE CATEGORY ENTRY # Participant AGE PLACE Time/Score

80-84

233 ALDERSON CHARLES 84 1 884
245 RUTH HARWELL 88 1 884



